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Amelia Mannarino
President

Direct: 416-333-5179
ameliam@impacttechnicalproducts.com

Alex Piccinin
Technical Sales Representative

Direct: (416) 882-7997
alexp@impacttechnicalproducts.com
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Curtis Orth
Partner & Regional Manager,
Central Canada

Direct: 416-906-4924
curtiso@impacttechnicalproducts.com

Daniel Malouin
Technical Sales Representative,
Quebec and Eastern Ontario

Direct: 438-823-6782
danielm@impacttechnicalproducts.com

Travis Roske
Partner & Regional Manager,
Western Canada

Direct: 403-998-1723
travisr@impacttechnicalproducts.com

Zac Buller
Technical Sales Representative,
Western Canada

Direct: (403) 322-9676
zacb@impacttechnicalproducts.com

May Zhou
Inside Sales Representative

Direct: 416-907-2958
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Jack O’Hara
Technical Sales Representative,
Central Ontario

Direct: (647) 594-7998
jacko@impacttechnicalproducts.com

mayz@impacttechnicalproducts.com
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